
Soffe Toddler Full Zip Mock Neck Sweatshirt
Style #9310T

EW7 BlackBEW Navy

• 9 oz. 50% Cotton/50% Polyester Fleece

• Mock neck collar

• Full zip

• Front pockets

• Rib trim at cuffs and waist for the perfect fit

Label attached to center back neckA Subsidiary of Delta Apparel, Inc.

*Color availability based on inventory levels

Finished Specifications:

Body Width:

Body Length:

Sleeve Length:

13.5”

16.25”

13.25”

14”

17.25”

14.25”

13”

15.25”

12.25”

+/- 0.5”

+/- 0.38”

+/- 0.5”

3T 4T2T Tolerance

H73 Oxford


