Soffe Toddler Full Zip Mock Neck Sweatshirt

Style #9310T





BEW Navy



EW7 Black



H73 Oxford

*Color availability based on inventory levels

Finished Specifications:

	2T	3Т	4T	Tolerance
Body Width:	13"	13.5"	14"	+/- 0.5"
Body Length:	15.25"	16.25"	17.25"	+/- 0.38"
Sleeve Length:	12.25"	13.25"	14.25"	+/- 0.5"